
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

1 Glenbard West 33.050 (3) 31.650 (2) 32.650 (1) 32.000 (3) 129.350
2 Oswego 34.200 (1) 31.500 (3) 30.000 (2) 32.350 (2) 128.050
3 Hinsdale Central 32.450 (6) 31.750 (1) 29.700 (4) 32.650 (1) 126.550
4 Lincoln Way 33.625 (2) 30.100 (4) 25.600 (8) 31.075 (5) 120.400
5 Lyons Township 32.300 (7) 27.600 (6) 29.150 (5) 31.150 (4) 120.200
6 Andrew Coop 31.200 (8) 27.850 (5) 29.900 (3) 30.850 (6) 119.800
7 Oak Park River Forest 32.975 (4) 26.200 (7) 26.800 (7) 30.350 (7) 116.325
8 York 32.900 (5) 20.850 (9) 28.950 (6) 30.200 (8) 112.900
9 Willowbrook 24.650 (10) 21.600 (8) 24.400 (9) 22.975 (10) 93.625

10 Lake Park 27.575 (9) 17.000 (10) 15.900 (10) 24.550 (9) 85.025
11 Hinsdale South 15.250 (11) 6.100 (11) 10.000 (11) 12.600 (11) 43.950
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Hinsdale Central "Thanksgiving " Girls Freshman Gymnastics Invitational

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday November 30,2019

 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Olivia Valenti . Oswego 9.250 8.650 8.200 8.350 34.450 8.6125
2 Samantha Hopper . Glenbard West 8.300 7.700 8.150 8.200 32.350 8.0875
3 Natalie Hrkel . Lincoln Way 9.000 8.300 7.000 8.025 32.325 8.0813
4 Brooklyn Ford . Glenbard West 7.950 8.900 8.000 7.400 32.250 8.0625
5 Skylar Oh . Glenbard West 8.700 7.850 7.850 7.650 32.050 8.0125
5 Breana Gama . Glenbard West 8.100 7.200 8.300 8.450 32.050 8.0125
7 Nina Marino . Hinsdale Central 7.900 8.000 7.800 8.000 31.700 7.9250
8 Kalina Ceglinski . York 8.700 6.100 8.050 8.650 31.500 7.8750
9 Natalie Drnec . Andrew Coop 8.050 6.400 8.100 8.750 31.300 7.8250

10 Marissa King . Oswego 8.200 7.100 7.600 7.900 30.800 7.7000
10 Audrey Austin . Hinsdale Central 8.250 6.900 7.250 8.400 30.800 7.7000
12 Amanda McLaughlin . Hinsdale Central 7.900 7.700 7.200 7.950 30.750 7.6875
13 Caroline Raducha . Oak Park River Forest 8.700 6.800 6.900 8.250 30.650 7.6625
13 Sarah Coolidge . Lyons Township 8.250 7.100 7.500 7.800 30.650 7.6625
15 Abbie Vaughn-Lee . Andrew Coop 7.750 7.800 7.400 7.400 30.350 7.5875
16 Caroline Revsine . Oak Park River Forest 8.425 6.900 5.800 8.150 29.275 7.3188
16 Imani Ogunribido . Lake Park 8.275 6.750 6.200 8.050 29.275 7.3188
18 Cecilia Scambiatterra . Lyons Township 7.700 6.700 7.350 7.400 29.150 7.2875
19 C.C. Huber . Hinsdale Central 8.100 7.300 7.450 6.200 29.050 7.2625
20 Molly Morris . Willowbrook 8.300 6.100 6.700 7.800 28.900 7.2250
21 Sharonee Chakrauarti . York 7.900 5.650 7.400 7.800 28.750 7.1875
22 Sarah Ball . Willowbrook 7.800 6.200 6.500 8.125 28.625 7.1563
23 Delaney Adams . Lyons Township 7.900 6.300 7.100 7.050 28.350 7.0875
24 Hannah Mitrick . Willowbrook 8.550 5.800 6.400 7.050 27.800 6.9500
25 Anais Toreja . York 8.400 4.900 7.100 7.350 27.750 6.9375
26 Gillian Larson . Oak Park River Forest 8.100 6.000 6.800 6.700 27.600 6.9000
27 Amelia Strimaitis . Oak Park River Forest 7.700 5.700 7.200 6.900 27.500 6.8750
28 Kassidi Lisle . Oak Park River Forest 7.750 6.500 5.900 7.050 27.200 6.8000
29 Katarina Petrovic . Hinsdale South 8.050 6.100 5.800 7.050 27.000 6.7500
30 Kerrigan Yarbrough . Lake Park 7.200 4.100 4.900 5.800 22.000 5.5000

Hinsdale Central "Thanksgiving " Girls Freshman Gymnastics Invitational
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday November 30,2019

A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Olivia Valenti . Oswego 0.00 9.250
2 Natalie Hrkel . Lincoln Way 0.00 9.000
3 Kylie Phillip . Oswego 0.00 8.750
4 Kalina Ceglinski . York 0.00 8.700
4 Caroline Raducha . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.700
4 Skylar Oh . Glenbard West 0.00 8.700
7 Hannah Mitrick . Willowbrook 0.00 8.550
8 Caroline Revsine . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.425
9 Anais Toreja . York 0.00 8.400

10 Angelika Zapart . Lincoln Way 0.00 8.375
11 Lucy Garza . Lincoln Way 0.00 8.350
12 Molly Morris . Willowbrook 0.00 8.300
12 Samantha Hopper . Glenbard West 0.00 8.300
14 Imani Ogunribido . Lake Park 0.00 8.275
15 Sarah Coolidge . Lyons Township 0.00 8.250
15 Audrey Austin . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.250
17 Marissa King . Oswego 0.00 8.200
17 Charlotte French . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.200
19 Alexis Kulharuek . Lyons Township 0.00 8.150
20 Gillian Larson . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.100
20 C.C. Huber . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.100
20 Breana Gama . Glenbard West 0.00 8.100
23 Natalie Drnec . Andrew Coop 0.00 8.050
23 Katarina Petrovic . Hinsdale South 0.00 8.050
25 Gianna Schulte . Oswego 0.00 8.000
25 Maggie Adler . Lyons Township 0.00 8.000
27 Brooklyn Ford . Glenbard West 0.00 7.950
28 Sharonee Chakrauarti . York 0.00 7.900
28 Gabi Zmaczynski . York 0.00 7.900
28 Delaney Adams . Lyons Township 0.00 7.900
28 Camryn Morinec . Lincoln Way 0.00 7.900
28 Amanda McLaughlin . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.900
28 Nina Marino . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.900
34 Mia Torres . Oswego 0.00 7.850
34 Amanda Anderson . Lincoln Way 0.00 7.850
36 Sarah Ball . Willowbrook 0.00 7.800
37 Abbie Vaughn-Lee . Andrew Coop 0.00 7.750
37 Kassidi Lisle . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.750
39 Olivia Lopez . York 0.00 7.700
39 Kamila Harkabuz . Andrew Coop 0.00 7.700
39 Alyssa Insley . Andrew Coop 0.00 7.700
39 Amelia Strimaitis . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.700
39 Cecilia Scambiatterra . Lyons Township 0.00 7.700
39 Autumn White . Glenbard West 0.00 7.700
45 Rebecca Crnich . Andrew Coop 0.00 7.600
46 Kerrigan Yarbrough . Lake Park 0.00 7.200
46 Olivia Linkowski - Leedingham . Hinsdale South 0.00 7.200
48 Janice Hernandez . Lake Park 0.00 6.500
49 Christina Campise . Lake Park 0.00 5.600
50 Lea Poulos . Lake Park 0.00 5.300

Hinsdale Central "Thanksgiving " Girls Freshman Gymnastics Invitational
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday November 30,2019

V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Brooklyn Ford . Glenbard West 0.00 8.900
2 Charlotte French . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.750
3 Olivia Valenti . Oswego 0.00 8.650
4 Natalie Hrkel . Lincoln Way 0.00 8.300
5 Nina Marino . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.000
6 Lexie Benavides . Oswego 0.00 7.900
7 Skylar Oh . Glenbard West 0.00 7.850
8 Abbie Vaughn-Lee . Andrew Coop 0.00 7.800
9 Angelika Zapart . Lincoln Way 0.00 7.750

10 Amanda McLaughlin . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.700
10 Samantha Hopper . Glenbard West 0.00 7.700
12 Madeline Chenault . Oswego 0.00 7.550
13 Emily Thomas . Oswego 0.00 7.400
14 C.C. Huber . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.300
15 Ann Marie Holmes . Lyons Township 0.00 7.200
15 Lucy Garza . Lincoln Way 0.00 7.200
15 Breana Gama . Glenbard West 0.00 7.200
18 Kamila Harkabuz . Andrew Coop 0.00 7.150
19 Marissa King . Oswego 0.00 7.100
19 Sarah Coolidge . Lyons Township 0.00 7.100
21 Caroline Revsine . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 6.900
21 Audrey Austin . Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.900
23 Camryn Morinec . Lincoln Way 0.00 6.850
24 Caroline Raducha . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 6.800
25 Hannah Carli . Lincoln Way 0.00 6.750
25 Imani Ogunribido . Lake Park 0.00 6.750
27 Cecilia Scambiatterra . Lyons Township 0.00 6.700
28 Natalie Aubert . Lyons Township 0.00 6.600
29 Rebecca Crnich . Andrew Coop 0.00 6.500
29 Kassidi Lisle . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 6.500
31 Natalie Drnec . Andrew Coop 0.00 6.400
32 Delaney Adams . Lyons Township 0.00 6.300
33 Sarah Ball . Willowbrook 0.00 6.200
33 Autumn White . Glenbard West 0.00 6.200
35 Kalina Ceglinski . York 0.00 6.100
35 Molly Morris . Willowbrook 0.00 6.100
35 Katarina Petrovic . Hinsdale South 0.00 6.100
38 Gillian Larson . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 6.000
39 Hannah Mitrick . Willowbrook 0.00 5.800
40 Amelia Strimaitis . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 5.700
41 Sharonee Chakrauarti . York 0.00 5.650
42 Emma Domasik . Andrew Coop 0.00 5.600
43 Anais Toreja . York 0.00 4.900
44 Avery McDermott . York 0.00 4.200
45 Kerrigan Yarbrough . Lake Park 0.00 4.100
46 Elisa Muczynski . Lake Park 0.00 4.000
47 Olivia Lopez . York 0.00 3.650
48 Dima Elagha . Willowbrook 0.00 3.500
49 Janice Hernandez . Lake Park 0.00 2.150

Hinsdale Central "Thanksgiving " Girls Freshman Gymnastics Invitational
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday November 30,2019

U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Breana Gama . Glenbard West 0.00 8.300
2 Olivia Valenti . Oswego 0.00 8.200
2 Autumn White . Glenbard West 0.00 8.200
4 Samantha Hopper . Glenbard West 0.00 8.150
5 Natalie Drnec . Andrew Coop 0.00 8.100
6 Kalina Ceglinski . York 0.00 8.050
7 Brooklyn Ford . Glenbard West 0.00 8.000
8 Skylar Oh . Glenbard West 0.00 7.850
9 Nina Marino . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.800

10 Marissa King . Oswego 0.00 7.600
11 Sarah Coolidge . Lyons Township 0.00 7.500
12 C.C. Huber . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.450
13 Sharonee Chakrauarti . York 0.00 7.400
13 Abbie Vaughn-Lee . Andrew Coop 0.00 7.400
15 Cecilia Scambiatterra . Lyons Township 0.00 7.350
16 Alyssa Insley . Andrew Coop 0.00 7.300
16 Emily Thomas . Oswego 0.00 7.300
18 Audrey Austin . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.250
19 Amelia Strimaitis . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.200
19 Alexis Kulharuek . Lyons Township 0.00 7.200
19 Amanda McLaughlin . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.200
22 Anais Toreja . York 0.00 7.100
22 Emma Domasik . Andrew Coop 0.00 7.100
22 Delaney Adams . Lyons Township 0.00 7.100
25 Natalie Hrkel . Lincoln Way 0.00 7.000
26 Mia Torres . Oswego 0.00 6.900
26 Caroline Raducha . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 6.900
28 Gillian Larson . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 6.800
29 Molly Morris . Willowbrook 0.00 6.700
29 Kassidy Locke . Oswego 0.00 6.700
31 Maggie Adler . Lyons Township 0.00 6.600
32 Sarah Ball . Willowbrook 0.00 6.500
32 Paige Michalowicz . Lincoln Way 0.00 6.500
34 Gabi Zmaczynski . York 0.00 6.400
34 Hannah Mitrick . Willowbrook 0.00 6.400
36 Hannah Carli . Lincoln Way 0.00 6.200
36 Imani Ogunribido . Lake Park 0.00 6.200
38 Elise Butterbach . Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.000
39 Kassidi Lisle . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 5.900
39 Katherine Heaton . Lincoln Way 0.00 5.900
41 Caroline Revsine . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 5.800
41 Sabriye Sulamc . Lincoln Way 0.00 5.800
41 Katarina Petrovic . Hinsdale South 0.00 5.800
44 Avery McDermott . York 0.00 5.500
45 Kerrigan Yarbrough . Lake Park 0.00 4.900
46 Dima Elagha . Willowbrook 0.00 4.800
46 Elisa Muczynski . Lake Park 0.00 4.800
48 Evelyn Fry . Andrew Coop 0.00 4.600
49 Kaylee Koski . Willowbrook 0.00 4.300
50 Olivia Linkowski - Leedingham . Hinsdale South 0.00 4.200

Hinsdale Central "Thanksgiving " Girls Freshman Gymnastics Invitational
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday November 30,2019

B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Natalie Drnec . Andrew Coop 0.00 8.750
2 Kalina Ceglinski . York 0.00 8.650
3 Breana Gama . Glenbard West 0.00 8.450
4 Audrey Austin . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.400
5 Olivia Valenti . Oswego 0.00 8.350
6 Charlotte French . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.300
7 Caroline Raducha . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.250
8 Samantha Hopper . Glenbard West 0.00 8.200
9 Caroline Revsine . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.150

10 Sarah Ball . Willowbrook 0.00 8.125
11 Lexie Benavides . Oswego 0.00 8.100
12 Imani Ogunribido . Lake Park 0.00 8.050
13 Natalie Hrkel . Lincoln Way 0.00 8.025
14 Kylie Phillip . Oswego 0.00 8.000
14 Calleigh McPartlin . Lyons Township 0.00 8.000
14 Nina Marino . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.000
17 Anna Cassioppi . Lyons Township 0.00 7.950
17 Amanda McLaughlin . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.950
19 Marissa King . Oswego 0.00 7.900
19 Paige Michalowicz . Lincoln Way 0.00 7.900
21 Rebecca Crnich . Andrew Coop 0.00 7.850
22 Sharonee Chakrauarti . York 0.00 7.800
22 Molly Morris . Willowbrook 0.00 7.800
22 Sarah Coolidge . Lyons Township 0.00 7.800
25 Lucy Garza . Lincoln Way 0.00 7.700
25 Emersyn MacIsaac . Glenbard West 0.00 7.700
27 Skylar Oh . Glenbard West 0.00 7.650
28 Angelika Zapart . Lincoln Way 0.00 7.450
28 Amanda Anderson . Lincoln Way 0.00 7.450
30 Abbie Vaughn-Lee . Andrew Coop 0.00 7.400
30 Cecilia Scambiatterra . Lyons Township 0.00 7.400
30 Brooklyn Ford . Glenbard West 0.00 7.400
33 Anais Toreja . York 0.00 7.350
34 Hannah Mitrick . Willowbrook 0.00 7.050
34 Kassidi Lisle . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.050
34 Delaney Adams . Lyons Township 0.00 7.050
34 Katarina Petrovic . Hinsdale South 0.00 7.050
38 Gianna Schulte . Oswego 0.00 6.900
38 Amelia Strimaitis . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 6.900
40 Emma Domasik . Andrew Coop 0.00 6.850
41 Gillian Larson . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 6.700
42 Avery McDermott . York 0.00 6.400
43 C.C. Huber . Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.200
44 Olivia Lopez . York 0.00 6.050
45 Elisa Muczynski . Lake Park 0.00 6.000
46 Isabella Richert . Andrew Coop 0.00 5.900
47 Kerrigan Yarbrough . Lake Park 0.00 5.800
48 Olivia Linkowski - Leedingham . Hinsdale South 0.00 5.550
49 Lea Poulos . Lake Park 0.00 4.700

Hinsdale Central "Thanksgiving " Girls Freshman Gymnastics Invitational
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F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h


